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Women / 4 / Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julia Ty4078
Edge

9.150 9.250 9.1759.500 37.075
2 2T 1 3 1 

1 

Natalie Dickey4129
Santa Cruz

8.950 9.550 9.1509.050 36.700
5 1 3 4 2 

2 

Zoe Dix4083
Edge

9.175 9.250 9.4008.500 36.325
1 2T 13 1 3 

3 

Marley Betancourt4080
Edge

8.975 9.025 9.3008.825 36.125
4 9 8 2 4 

4 

Norah Miller4130
Santa Cruz

8.900 9.175 8.9009.000 35.975
7 5 4 7 5 

5 

Brianna Meredith4079
Edge

8.525 9.125 8.9508.975 35.575
13 8 5 6 6 

6 

Michelle Gonzalez4059
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.150 8.7508.550 35.450
3 6T 12 10 7 

7 

Kenzie Gill4126
Santa Cruz

8.550 9.250 8.5758.850 35.225
11T 2T 6T 14 8 

8 

Amelia Liston4062
Bayshore Elite

8.675 9.150 9.0008.250 35.075
10 6T 15T 5 9T

9T

Aisling Glavin4001
Accel

8.350 9.000 8.8758.850 35.075
14 10 6T 8 9T

9T

Rachel Ostrow4012
Accel

8.550 8.525 8.7759.125 34.975
11T 11 2 9 11 

11 

Olivia Langridge4058
Bayshore Elite

8.925 7.800 8.6258.700 34.050
6 12 10T 11T 12 

12 

Taylor Freitas4133
Santa Cruz

8.850 7.575 8.5008.000 32.925
8 13T 17 16 13 

13 

Hannah Cabarles4082
Edge

7.950 7.575 8.6258.700 32.850
15 13T 10T 11T 14 

14 

Natalie Kamalani4127
Santa Cruz

7.850 7.500 8.6258.300 32.275
16 15 14 11T 15 

15 

Carolyn Randolph4135
Santa Cruz

7.700 7.200 8.4008.725 32.025
17 16 9 17 16 

16 

Laila Krong4061
Bayshore Elite

8.775 0.000 8.5258.250 25.550
9 17 15T 15 17 

17 
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